
Tax Unit ID: 9
Parcel #: 0911204004027000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 009 Value: 20,039

CAMA #: 091 12 0 40 04 027 00 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

WALT00418
WALTERS, CHARLES E & PHYLLIS J

    

Owner: WALTERS, CHARLES E & PHYLLIS J Legal: BLK A LOT 15 FOREST HILLS ESTATES SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2019 RL 804995

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,576.09 1,576.09 3,152.18

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202253417-1 12/18/2019

1,517.40 0.00

12/17/2019

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,517.40

0.00

0.00

**********

1,517.40

WALTERS 
CHARLES E & P

Check #Name/Amnt: 6115                WALTERS CHARLES E & PHYLLIS J         1517.40

202269384-97 01/16/2020

1,576.09 0.00

01/16/2020

0.00

1 1,576.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,576.09

Payment Made 
by HOMESTEAD 

Payment Made by 
HOMESTEAD ST OF 
KS

Check #Name/Amnt: 2005074230                                                1576.09

202330686-1 05/15/2020

0.00 0.00

05/11/2020

58.69

2 0.00

0.00

58.69

0.00

0.00

**********

58.69

LOCKBOX

Grand Totals 1,576.09 1,576.09 0.00 3,152.18

3,093.49 0.00 58.69 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/5/2024 7:27:00 PM


