	F	RECEIPTS		Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/5/2	024 7:27:00 PM
Tax Unit ID: 9	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 009	Value:	20,039
Parcel #: 0911204004027	000			
CAMA #: 091 12 0 40 04 (027 00 0 00			
Sec: 12	Twn: 11	Rgn: 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
WALT00418				
WALTERS, CHAF	RLES E & PHYLLIS J			
Owner: WALTERS, CHARL	ES E & PHYLLIS J	Legal: BLK A LOT 15 FORE	ST HILLS ESTATES SUB	

This receipt contains partial payments			1st Half	2nd Half	Total	
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,576.09	1,576.09	3,152.18
2019	RL	804995	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202253417-1	12/18/2019	12/17/2019	2	0.00	1,517.40	0.00	1,517.40	•
1,517.40	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	WALTERS	
Check #Name/An	Check #Name/Amnt: 6115 WALTERS CHARLES E & PHYLLIS J 1517.40							
202269384-97	01/16/2020	01/16/2020	1	1,576.09	0.00	0.00	1,576.09	Payment Made by
1,576.09	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Payment Made	HOMESTEAD ST OF
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2005074230			1576.09				
202330686-1	05/15/2020	05/11/2020	2	0.00	58.69	0.00	58.69	
0.00	0.00	58.69		0.00	0.00	*******	LOCKBOX	
Grand Totals				1,576.09	1,576.09	0.00	3,152.18	
3,093.49	0.00	58.69		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00